



RELIABLE ENGINEERING SERVICES

AC2, 1ST Main Road – 3rd Lane Near AIEMA, Ambattur Industrial Estate,
Chennai-600 058. Tamil nadu. India
Email:reliableengineering2016@gmail.com Cell:7299073538, 6380041179

REF: RES/OFFER/60288

DATE :22-07-2024.

TO

The Manager,
TFS AIRPORT
CHENNAI

QUOTATION FOR MAINTENANCE WORK

Dear Sir,

Kind Attn; Mr. SOWRI RAJA

Thank you very much for your inquiry.

We have pleasure in offering the following lowest price for,

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>HSN</u>	<u>PRICE/EACH</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
--------------------	------------	-------------------	------------	--------------

ABRICATION & SUPPLY OF

SL;NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE/EACH	TOTAL
1	SS DRAIN LINE, DRAIN MESH OUTER ANGLE FRAME SIZE; 300X900X3MM ANGLE FABRICATION AND SUPPLAY	20NOS	1950.00	39000.00
2	SS PERFORATED SHEET DRAIN MESH WITH SS EDGE FRAME 365X548	2NOS	1800.00	3600.00
3	560X570	1NO	3500.00	3500.00
4	700X220	1NO	4200.00	4200.00
5	12''X12''	1NO	1500.00	1500.00
6	3MM ACRYLIC SHEET 12'X3' DARK COLOUR	1NO	4500.00	4500.00
7	2MM ALUMINIUM CHECKER PLATE, WITH 16MM PLYWOOD, OLD SHEET & PLYWOOD REMOVING, NEW PLYWOOD & PLATE INSTALLATION	110SQF	600.00	66000.00

OUT SOURCING / MANUFACTURING / FABRICATION / MACHINING / ASSEMBLY / MATERIAL SOURCING & INSPECTION SERVICES

TIN : 33196380157

GST : 33BPKPK3338B1Z9.



RELIABLE ENGINEERING SERVICES

AC2, 1ST Main Road – 3rd Lane Near AIEMA, Ambattur Industrial Estate,
Chennai-600 058. Tamil nadu. India

Email: reliableengineering2016@gmail.com Cell: 7299073538, 6380041179

8	TANDOOR LID HANDLE	2NOS	1750.00	3500.00
9	TRANSPORT 4 TIMES		4000.00	4000.00
			18%GST	23364.00
			TOTAL	153164.00

-
1. The above rate is inclusive of all raw materials & fabrication..
 2. Kindly approve 75% advance along with P.O

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,
R.kameshwaran.